

2019 Pavement Maintenance

BID SCHEDULE			All Pro Pavement		A-One Chipseal		PLM Asphalt & Concrete, LLC		Asphalt Specialties Co., Inc.		
Item	Unit	Quantity	Cost	Extension	Cost	Extension	Cost	Extension	Cost	Extension	
Site Work											
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 26,700.00	\$ 26,700.00
2	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00
3	Crack Sealing	TON	75	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 285,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 225,000.00	\$ 3,505.00	\$ 262,875.00	\$ 2,965.00	\$ 222,375.00
4	Crack Sealing - Mastic	TON	10	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 58,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 6,115.00	\$ 61,150.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
5	Removal of Asphalt Mat	SY	1240	\$ 8.00	\$ 9,920.00	\$ 21.95	\$ 27,218.00	\$ 7.65	\$ 9,486.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 9,920.00
6	Patching (HBP) (GR SX) (3.5-inch)	SY	500	\$ 30.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 48.85	\$ 24,425.00	\$ 21.05	\$ 10,525.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 17,500.00
7	Patching (HBP) (GR SX) (6-inch)	SY	300	\$ 43.00	\$ 12,900.00	\$ 61.80	\$ 18,540.00	\$ 35.25	\$ 10,575.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 15,000.00
8	Patching (HBP) (GR SX) (7.5-inch)	SY	0	\$ 60.00	\$ -	\$ 77.25	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 62.50	\$ -
9	Mill and Overlay (1.5-inch) (HBP) (GR S and SX)	SY	8500	\$ 9.75	\$ 82,875.00	\$ 10.85	\$ 92,225.00	\$ 8.70	\$ 73,950.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 119,000.00
10	Reconstruction (6-inch)	SY	440	\$ 173.00	\$ 38,060.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 74.00	\$ 16,280.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 17,600.00
11	Over Excavation and Roadbase Fill (18-inches)	CY	220	\$ 35.00	\$ 15,400.00	\$ 53.85	\$ 23,694.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 14,080.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 19,800.00
12	Striping (Epoxy Paint)	GAL	250	\$ 103.00	\$ 25,750.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 27,500.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 21,250.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 20,000.00
Total Project Cost:					\$ 553,405.00		\$ 501,702.00		\$ 503,171.00		\$ 552,895.00

A-One Chipseal was awarded contract